UHITED STATIOHS

Date & Time

Len

Smooth Jazz Top 20 Show #23-53

For week of 12/25/23-12/31/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone

Page 1

ISCI Code

Saturday, 12/30/23
8:18AM

8:18AM

8:19AM

8:19AM

8:36AM

8:36AM

8:37AM

8:37AM

8:51AM

8:51AM

8:52AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Impaired Driving

Biggest Clearance

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaird

Biggest Clearance

Impaired Driving

Biggest Clearance

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impairg

Biggest Clearance

Impaired Driving

Biggest Clearance

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impairdg

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_ZHWY-046300

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-109200

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-046300

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-109200

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-046300

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-109200
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UHITED STATIOHS

Date & Time

Len

(Cont'd Saturday, 12/30/23)

Smooth Jazz Top 20 Show #23-53

For week of 12/25/23-12/31/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone

Page 2

ISCI Code

8:52AM

9:18AM

9:18AM

9:19AM

9:19AM

9:36AM

9:36AM

9:37AM

9:37AM

9:51AM

9:51AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Biggest Clearance

Impaired Driving

Biggest Clearance

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impairdg

Biggest Clearance

Impaired Driving

Biggest Clearance

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impairg

Biggest Clearance

Impaired Driving

Biggest Clearance

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-046300

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-109200

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-046300

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-109200

US_YKHT-350400(

US_ZHWY-046300

US_YKHT-350400(
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us Smooth Jazz Top 20 Show #23-53 Page 3
T IO For week (.)f 12/25/23-12/31/23
Commercial Schedule
Date & Time Len Advertiser, Product Creative Title Zone ISCI Code
(Cont'd Saturday, 12/30/23)
9:52AM 30 |NHTSA, NHTSA I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaird EST |US ZHWY-109200
Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.
9:52AM 30 |Kohl's, Kohls Biggest Clearance EST [US YKHT-350400(

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.
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